
3/11/2008Non Pro Derby $200,000 Ltd Second Go

Pacific Coast CHA

Earnings

Horse

Rider

Score Score

EarningsEarnings

Score

Earnings

Score

Earnings

First Go Second Go

Score

Accumulative

Pouncin

Kathy Foote

217

0.00

210

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

4271

Pimped Out Pepto

Julie McBurney

217

0.00

209

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

4262

Jk Kaboon

Jim Bob Kaufmann

215

0.00

207

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

4223

Lil Miss Mahoney

Debbie Hall

206

0.00

211

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

4174

AKA Grey Dawg

Monte Lamb

209

0.00

206

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

4155

Oh Cay Dual

Reg Koerber

207

0.00

203

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

4106

Sunrise Flo

Jennifer Westfall

209

0.00

200

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

4097

Smart Crackin Taz

Jack Holt

209

0.00

198

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

4078

Pearlescence

Joanne Carollo

203

0.00

201

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

4049

Hare E Lil Spyder

Harry Rogers

209

0.00

187

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

39610

Qr Perfectly Red

George Thiel

212

0.00

180

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

39211

Mi Amigo Mylanta

Kirsty Kucera

200

0.00

184

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

38412

Ms Indian Pep

Paula Peterson

212.5

0.00

0

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

212.513

Ilikethewayyoumove

Suzi Rodoni Silverberg

212

0.00

0

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

21214

Kathy Cardon
TextBox
Non-Pro $200K Limit Derby Multi-Go Results
  Took a Score of 407 to Advance to Finals 

Kathy Cardon
Line
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EarningsEarnings
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Short Misty Rain

Matt Sargood

206

0.00

0

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

20615


